
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Martin County HS 00:23:28.67 55

2 Jensen Beach HS 00:23:43.88 61

3 Jupiter Christian 00:23:34.82 83

4 St. Edwards School 00:24:10.51 92

5 Okeechobee HS 00:24:49.58 115

6 Lake Worth Christian 00:25:54.59 155

7 The Pine School 00:27:31.69 167

8 Sebastian River HS 00:30:27.73 200

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Benjamin School 00:23:16.46 1

Highlands Christian 
Academy

00:29:49.35 3

Master's Academy 00:26:07.22 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Martin County HS 00:23:28.67 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Belle Hill 00:22:46.48 5

2 6 Ellen Diez 00:22:46.84 6

3 12 Saige Roe 00:23:43.91 11

4 14 Kate Ross 00:23:49.06 13

5 21 Tatiana Aviles 00:24:17.07 20

6 30 Hannah Guillen 00:25:10.00 0

7 32 Kate Radcliff 00:25:41.69 0

2 Jensen Beach HS 00:23:43.88 7 61

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Gabriella Engle 00:23:30.13 9

2 11 Alexa Hochenberger 00:23:32.23 10

3 13 Anastasia Hochenberger 00:23:45.38 12

4 15 Sophia Engle 00:23:50.28 14

5 17 Kiara Turgeon 00:24:01.38 16

6 23 Olivia Knier 00:24:26.73 0

7 26 Olivia Zayas 00:24:48.73 0

3 Jupiter Christian 00:23:34.82 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Mia Taylor 00:20:26.75 1

2 3 Kemper Reback 00:20:56.51 3

3 8 Alyssa Benson 00:23:13.47 8

4 33 Glory Reback 00:25:46.77 31

5 45 Hannah Jamison 00:27:30.61 40

6 46 Erin Helsel 00:27:36.04 0

7 48 Nora Maciak 00:27:36.85 0

4 St. Edwards School 00:24:10.51 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Elise Mallon 00:23:07.74 7

2 18 Elizabeth Zoltak 00:24:03.38 17

3 20 Teana Tee 00:24:14.76 19

4 24 Itxasne Garro 00:24:30.02 23

5 27 Avery Gerber 00:24:56.66 26

6 41 Bridget Nelson 00:26:37.84 0

7 43 Kylie Oakes 00:26:48.56 0

5 Okeechobee HS 00:24:49.58 7 115

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Lillian Henry 00:22:25.82 4
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2 16 Lauren Sills 00:23:57.75 15

3 25 Alize Merchant 00:24:30.74 24

4 40 Jasmin Saucedo 00:26:34.56 35

5 42 Jasmine Lewis 00:26:39.03 37

6 53 Iliana Boyer 00:30:09.53 0

7 54 Natalie Saucedo 00:32:03.51 0

6 Lake Worth Christian 00:25:54.59 6 155

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Emily Castillo 00:24:25.03 21

2 31 LaSala Shayla 00:25:34.60 29

3 35 Presley Giresi 00:25:51.03 32

4 39 Emma Levenson 00:26:18.57 34

5 44 Madison Thompson 00:27:23.72 39

6 49 Mackenzie Thompson 00:28:15.16 0

7 The Pine School 00:27:31.69 5 167

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Courtney Barber 00:20:51.49 2

2 28 Matilda Small 00:25:05.36 27

3 50 Georgia Cardoso 00:28:56.64 44

4 51 Chloe Janson 00:29:11.73 45

5 56 Emily Smith 00:33:33.20 49

8 Sebastian River HS 00:30:27.73 6 200

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 19 Kerri Conklin 00:24:04.85 18

2 38 Katherine Slunt 00:26:05.91 33

3 55 Lesley Hernandez 00:32:25.81 48

4 58 Bridget Honey 00:34:04.71 50

5 59 Kirsten McCarty 00:35:37.39 51

6 60 Alexis Dunn 00:35:55.92 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Mia Taylor 00:20:26.75 Jupiter Christian

2 2 Courtney Barber 00:20:51.49 The Pine School

3 3 Kemper Reback 00:20:56.51 Jupiter Christian

4 4 Lillian Henry 00:22:25.82 Okeechobee HS

5 5 Belle Hill 00:22:46.48 Martin County HS

6 6 Ellen Diez 00:22:46.84 Martin County HS

7 7 Elise Mallon 00:23:07.74 St. Edwards School

8 8 Alyssa Benson 00:23:13.47 Jupiter Christian

9 0 Tatiana Ziff 00:23:16.46 Benjamin School

10 9 Gabriella Engle 00:23:30.13 Jensen Beach HS

11 10 Alexa Hochenberger 00:23:32.23 Jensen Beach HS

12 11 Saige Roe 00:23:43.91 Martin County HS

13 12 Anastasia Hochenberger 00:23:45.38 Jensen Beach HS

14 13 Kate Ross 00:23:49.06 Martin County HS

15 14 Sophia Engle 00:23:50.28 Jensen Beach HS

16 15 Lauren Sills 00:23:57.75 Okeechobee HS

17 16 Kiara Turgeon 00:24:01.38 Jensen Beach HS

18 17 Elizabeth Zoltak 00:24:03.38 St. Edwards School

19 18 Kerri Conklin 00:24:04.85 Sebastian River HS

20 19 Teana Tee 00:24:14.76 St. Edwards School

21 20 Tatiana Aviles 00:24:17.07 Martin County HS

22 21 Emily Castillo 00:24:25.03 Lake Worth Christian

23 22 Olivia Knier 00:24:26.73 Jensen Beach HS

24 23 Itxasne Garro 00:24:30.02 St. Edwards School

25 24 Alize Merchant 00:24:30.74 Okeechobee HS

26 25 Olivia Zayas 00:24:48.73 Jensen Beach HS

27 26 Avery Gerber 00:24:56.66 St. Edwards School

28 27 Matilda Small 00:25:05.36 The Pine School

29 0 Hannah Mueller 00:25:09.89 Master's Academy

30 28 Hannah Guillen 00:25:10.00 Martin County HS

31 29 LaSala Shayla 00:25:34.60 Lake Worth Christian

32 30 Kate Radcliff 00:25:41.69 Martin County HS

33 31 Glory Reback 00:25:46.77 Jupiter Christian

34 0 Camille Mueller 00:25:49.51 Master's Academy

35 32 Presley Giresi 00:25:51.03 Lake Worth Christian

Page: 4 of 5Printed: 10/21/2017 10:23:46 AMAgeeRaceTiming.com

Girls 5k Run CC Girls Varsit



36 0 Jamie Sims 00:25:51.29 Highlands Christian Academy

37 0 Hannah Harwick 00:25:53.04 Master's Academy

38 33 Katherine Slunt 00:26:05.91 Sebastian River HS

39 34 Emma Levenson 00:26:18.57 Lake Worth Christian

40 35 Jasmin Saucedo 00:26:34.56 Okeechobee HS

41 36 Bridget Nelson 00:26:37.84 St. Edwards School

42 37 Jasmine Lewis 00:26:39.03 Okeechobee HS

43 38 Kylie Oakes 00:26:48.56 St. Edwards School

44 39 Madison Thompson 00:27:23.72 Lake Worth Christian

45 40 Hannah Jamison 00:27:30.61 Jupiter Christian

46 41 Erin Helsel 00:27:36.04 Jupiter Christian

47 0 Julia Flaming 00:27:36.46 Master's Academy

48 42 Nora Maciak 00:27:36.85 Jupiter Christian

49 43 Mackenzie Thompson 00:28:15.16 Lake Worth Christian

50 44 Georgia Cardoso 00:28:56.64 The Pine School

51 45 Chloe Janson 00:29:11.73 The Pine School

52 0 Nina Szklany 00:29:52.60 Highlands Christian Academy

53 46 Iliana Boyer 00:30:09.53 Okeechobee HS

54 47 Natalie Saucedo 00:32:03.51 Okeechobee HS

55 48 Lesley Hernandez 00:32:25.81 Sebastian River HS

56 49 Emily Smith 00:33:33.20 The Pine School

57 0 Josefine Van Reenen 00:33:44.16 Highlands Christian Academy

58 50 Bridget Honey 00:34:04.71 Sebastian River HS

59 51 Kirsten McCarty 00:35:37.39 Sebastian River HS

60 52 Alexis Dunn 00:35:55.92 Sebastian River HS
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